
2023 2022 2021 2020 2019

1 Chemical Engineering 68 130 50 14 212 262

2 Civil Engineering 68 91 31 6 31 196

3
Computer Engineering-

1st Shift
70 78 2 10 32 160

4
Computer Engineering-

2nd Shift
70 77 3 8 19 158

5
Electrical Engineering-

1st Shift
98 132 22 40 157 292

6
Electrical Engineering-

2nd Shift
29 7 15 178 51

6

Electronics & 

Communication 

Engineering

55 57 3 16 49 131

7
Instrumentation & 

Control Engineering
42 54 2 6 105 104

8 Information Technology 74 75 2 2 10 153

9 Mechanical Engineering 64 129 36 229

10 Textile Technology 26 27 5 36 94

Total:: 635 879 163 153 793 1830

UNDER GRADUATE

Department of Training & Placement

Sarvajanik College of Engineering & Technology

Details of Summer / Winter/Internship/ Vocational Training  

Sr. No. Branch Total

Year & Number of Students



2023 2022 2021 2020 2019

1
Master of Computer 

Application (MCA)
108 90 0 62 260

Total:: 108 90 0 62 0 260

2023 2022 2021 2020 2019

13
ME  - Town & County 

Planning (TCP)
8 29 11 192 48

14 ME- Structure 13 0 13 13

8 42 11 0 205 61

Grand Total:: 751 1011 174 215 998 2151

POST  GRADUATE

Branch

Year & Number of Students

Total

Department of Training & Placement

Sarvajanik College of Engineering & Technology

Details of Summer / Winter/Internship/Industrial visit Training  

Sr. No. Branch

Year & Number of Students

Total

Department of Training & Placement

Sarvajanik College of Engineering & Technology

Details of Summer / Winter/Internship/Industrial visit Training  

Sr. No.



1st
2025

2nd
2024

3rd
2023

4th
2022

Summer Internship 4 4

Winter Internship 0

8th Sem Full 
Internship

64 64

Total 0 4 0 64 68

Summer Internship 0

Winter Internship 0

8th Sem Full 
Internship

68 68

Total 0 0 0 68 68

Summer Internship 0

Winter Internship 0

8th Sem Full 
Internship

70 70

Total 0 0 0 70 70

Summer Internship 0

Winter Internship 0

8th Sem Full 
Internship

70 70

Total 0 0 0 70 70

4
Computer Engineering-

2nd Shift

1 Chemical Engineering

2 Civil Engineering

3
Computer Engineering-

1st Shift

Department of Training & Placement
Sarvajanik College of Engineering & Technology

Details of Summer / Winter/Internship/ Vocational Training  
Academic Year 2022-23 

Sr. No. Branch

Summer / 
Winter/Internship/ 

Vocational 
Training

Year & Number of Students

Total



1st
2025

2nd
2024

3rd
2023

4th
2022

Department of Training & Placement
Sarvajanik College of Engineering & Technology

Details of Summer / Winter/Internship/ Vocational Training  
Academic Year 2022-23 

Sr. No. Branch

Summer / 
Winter/Internship/ 

Vocational 
Training

Year & Number of Students

Total

Summer Internship 0

Winter Internship 0

8th Sem Full 
Internship

98 98

Total 0 0 0 98 98

Summer Internship 0

Winter Internship 0

8th Sem Full 
Internship

55 55

Total 0 0 0 55 55

Summer Internship 0

Winter Internship 0

8th Sem Full 
Internship

42 42

Total 0 0 0 42 42

Summer Internship 0

Winter Internship 0

8th Sem Full 
Internship

74 74

Total 0 0 0 74 74

6
Electronics & 

Communication 
Engineering

7
Instrumentation & 

Control Engineering

8 Information Technology

5
Electrical Engineering-

1st Shift



1st
2025

2nd
2024

3rd
2023

4th
2022

Department of Training & Placement
Sarvajanik College of Engineering & Technology

Details of Summer / Winter/Internship/ Vocational Training  
Academic Year 2022-23 

Sr. No. Branch

Summer / 
Winter/Internship/ 

Vocational 
Training

Year & Number of Students

Total

Summer Internship 0

Winter Internship 0

8th Sem Full 
Internship

64 64

Total 0 0 0 64 64

Summer Internship 0
Winter Internship 0

8th Sem Full 
Internship

26 26

Total 0 0 0 26 26

0 4 0 631 635

Summer Internship 0

Winter Internship 0

Full Internship 108 108

Total 0 0 0 108 108

Summer Internship 1 1

Winter Internship 7 7

Total 0 8 0 0 8

13
ME  - Town & County 

Planning (TCP)

9 Mechanical Engineering

10 Textile Technology

Total : :

12
Master of Computer 
Application (MCA)



1st
2025

2nd
2024

3rd
2023

4th
2022

Department of Training & Placement
Sarvajanik College of Engineering & Technology

Details of Summer / Winter/Internship/ Vocational Training  
Academic Year 2022-23 

Sr. No. Branch

Summer / 
Winter/Internship/ 

Vocational 
Training

Year & Number of Students

Total

Summer Internship 0

Winter Internship 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0

Grand Total:: 0 12 0 739 751

14 ME- Structure



1st
2025

2nd
2024

3rd
2023

4th
2022

Summer Internship 64 64

Winter Internship 2 2

8th Sem Full 
Internship

64 64

Total 0 0 66 64 130

Summer Internship 1 22 23

Winter Internship 0

8th Sem Full 
Internship

68 68

Total 0 1 22 68 91

Summer Internship 8 8

Winter Internship 0

8th Sem Full 
Internship

70 70

Total 0 0 8 70 78

Summer Internship 7 7

Winter Internship 0

8th Sem Full 
Internship

70 70

Total 0 0 7 70 77

2 Civil Engineering

3
Computer Engineering-

1st Shift

4
Computer Engineering-

2nd Shift

1 Chemical Engineering

Department of Training & Placement
Sarvajanik College of Engineering & Technology

Details of Summer / Winter/Internship/ Vocational Training  
Academic Year 2021-22 

Sr. No. Branch
Summer / 

Winter/Internship/ 
Vocational Training

Year & Number of Students

Total



1st
2025

2nd
2024

3rd
2023

4th
2022

Department of Training & Placement
Sarvajanik College of Engineering & Technology

Details of Summer / Winter/Internship/ Vocational Training  
Academic Year 2021-22 

Sr. No. Branch
Summer / 

Winter/Internship/ 
Vocational Training

Year & Number of Students

Total

Summer Internship 63 63

Winter Internship 0

8th Sem Full 
Internship

69 69

Total 0 0 63 69 132

Summer Internship 0

Winter Internship 0

8th Sem Full 
Internship

29 29

Total 0 0 0 29 29

Summer Internship 2 2

Winter Internship 0

8th Sem Full 
Internship

55 55

Total 0 0 2 55 57

Summer Internship 12 12

Winter Internship 0

8th Sem Full 
Internship

42 42

Total 0 0 12 42 54

5

7
Electronics & 

Communication 
Engineering

8

Electrical Engineering-
1st Shift

6
Electrical Engineering-

2nd Shift

Instrumentation & 
Control Engineering



1st
2025

2nd
2024

3rd
2023

4th
2022

Department of Training & Placement
Sarvajanik College of Engineering & Technology

Details of Summer / Winter/Internship/ Vocational Training  
Academic Year 2021-22 

Sr. No. Branch
Summer / 

Winter/Internship/ 
Vocational Training

Year & Number of Students

Total

Summer Internship 1 1

Winter Internship 0

8th Sem Full 
Internship

74 74

Total 0 0 1 74 75

Summer Internship 65 65

Winter Internship 0

8th Sem Full 
Internship

64 64

Total 0 0 65 64 129

Summer Internship 1 1
Winter Internship 0

8th Sem Full 
Internship

26 26

Total 0 0 1 26 27

0 1 247 631 879

Summer Internship 0

Winter Internship 0

Full Internship 90 90

Total 0 0 0 90 90

Master of Computer 
Application (MCA)

Total : :

9 Information Technology

10 Mechanical Engineering

11 Textile Technology

12



1st
2025

2nd
2024

3rd
2023

4th
2022

Department of Training & Placement
Sarvajanik College of Engineering & Technology

Details of Summer / Winter/Internship/ Vocational Training  
Academic Year 2021-22 

Sr. No. Branch
Summer / 

Winter/Internship/ 
Vocational Training

Year & Number of Students

Total

Summer Internship 1 1

Winter Internship 26 2 28

Total 26 3 0 0 29

Summer Internship 12 12

Winter Internship 1 1

Full Internship 0

Total 0 13 0 0 13

Grand Total:: 26 17 247 721 1011

13
ME  - Town & County 

Planning (TCP)

POST  GRADUATE

14 ME- Structure



1st
2025

2nd
2024

3rd
2023

4th
2022

Summer Internship 1 32 5 38

Winter Internship 2 1 9 12

0

Total 0 3 33 14 50

Summer Internship 21 9 30

Winter Internship 1 1

0

Total 0 0 21 10 31

Summer Internship 2 2

Winter Internship 0

0

Total 0 0 0 2 2

Summer Internship 2 1 3

Winter Internship 0

0

Total 0 2 1 0 3

Department of Training & Placement
Sarvajanik College of Engineering & Technology

Details of Summer / Winter/Internship/ Vocational Training  
Academic Year 2020-2021 

Sr. No. Branch
Summer / 

Winter/Internship/ 
Vocational Training

Year & Number of Students

Total

1 Chemical Engineering

2 Civil Engineering

3
Computer Engineering-

1st Shift

4
Computer Engineering-

2nd Shift



1st
2025

2nd
2024

3rd
2023

4th
2022

Department of Training & Placement
Sarvajanik College of Engineering & Technology

Details of Summer / Winter/Internship/ Vocational Training  
Academic Year 2020-2021 

Sr. No. Branch
Summer / 

Winter/Internship/ 
Vocational Training

Year & Number of Students

Total

Summer Internship 6 10 2 18

Winter Internship 4 4

0

Total 0 6 10 6 22

Summer Internship 4 2 6

Winter Internship 1 1

0

Total 0 0 4 3 7

Summer Internship 3 3

Winter Internship 0

0

Total 0 0 3 0 3

Summer Internship 2 2

Winter Internship 0

0

Total 0 0 0 2 2

5
Electrical Engineering-

1st Shift

6
Electrical Engineering-

2nd Shift

7
Electronics & 

Communication 
Engineering

8
Instrumentation & 

Control Engineering



1st
2025

2nd
2024

3rd
2023

4th
2022

Department of Training & Placement
Sarvajanik College of Engineering & Technology

Details of Summer / Winter/Internship/ Vocational Training  
Academic Year 2020-2021 

Sr. No. Branch
Summer / 

Winter/Internship/ 
Vocational Training

Year & Number of Students

Total

Summer Internship 1 1 2

Winter Internship 0

0

Total 0 0 1 1 2

Summer Internship 36 36

Winter Internship 0

0

Total 0 0 36 0 36

Summer Internship 5 5

Winter Internship 0

0

Total 0 0 5 0 5

0 11 114 38 163

Summer Internship 0

Winter Internship 0

Full Internship 0

12
Master of Computer 
Application (MCA)

9 Information Technology

10 Mechanical Engineering

11 Textile Technology

Total : :



1st
2025

2nd
2024

3rd
2023

4th
2022

Department of Training & Placement
Sarvajanik College of Engineering & Technology

Details of Summer / Winter/Internship/ Vocational Training  
Academic Year 2020-2021 

Sr. No. Branch
Summer / 

Winter/Internship/ 
Vocational Training

Year & Number of Students

Total

Total 0 0 0 0 0



1st
2025

2nd
2024

3rd
2023

4th
2022

Department of Training & Placement
Sarvajanik College of Engineering & Technology

Details of Summer / Winter/Internship/ Vocational Training  
Academic Year 2020-2021 

Sr. No. Branch
Summer / 

Winter/Internship/ 
Vocational Training

Year & Number of Students

Total

Summer Internship 0

Winter Internship 4 7 11

Total 0 4 7 0 11

Summer Internship 0

Winter Internship 0

0

Total 0 0 0 0 0

Grand Total:: 0 15 121 38 174

POST  GRADUATE

13
ME  - Town & County 

Planning (TCP)

14 ME- Structure



1st
2023

2nd
2022

3rd
2021

4th
2020

1 CH 1 4 9 14

2 Civil 5 1 6

3 M-E- Civil - TCP 0

4 CO-1st Shift 1 9 10

5 CO-2nd Shift 8 8

6 EC 1 4 11 16

7 EL-1st Shift 40 40

8 EL-2nd Shift 1 14 15

9 IC 1 5 6

10 IT 2 2

11 MCA 62 62

12 TP 0

13 TT 9 24 3 36

14 ME-Environment 0

Total :: 0 12 157 46 215

Department of Training & Placement
Sarvajanik College of Engineering & Technology

Details of Summer / Winter/Internship/ Vocational Training  
Academic Year 2019-20 

Sr. No. Branch

Year & Number of Students

Total



1st
2022

2nd
2021

3rd
2021

4th
2019

1 CH 5 201 6 212

2 Civil 2 17 12 31

3 M-E- Civil - TCP 190 2 192

4 CO-1st Shift 2 22 8 32

5 CO-2nd Shift 14 5 19

6 EC 49 49

7 EL-1st Shift 150 7 157

8 EL-2nd Shift 2 162 14 178

9 IC 11 66 28 105

10 IT 3 7 10

11 MCA 0

12 TP 0

13 TT 0

14 ME-Environment 11 2 13

Total :: 190 35 686 87 998

Department of Training & Placement
Sarvajanik College of Engineering & Technology

Details of Summer / Winter/Internship/ Vocational Training  
Academic Year 2018-19

Sr. No. Branch

Year & Number of Students

Total


